20
Codice
Code L B
R0289-06 500 8.2
R0289-06 500 10.3
R0289-06 500 10.4
R0289-06 500 12.4
R0289-06 500 15.3

Pre-finished flat steel plates
Piastra pre-rettificata - P2436
Esempio di ordinativo: R0289-06-0001
Materiale: 1.2436
Tolleranze L500: S +0.2 mm, B +0.2 mm, L +5 mm;
Tolleranze L1030: S +0.25 mm, B +0.4 mm, L ± 20 mm;
Per la sezione quadrata: S e B +0.25 mm
Colore identificativo
Descrizione:
21
Codice
Code L B
R0289-06 1030 8.4
R0289-06 1030 10.4
R0289-06 1030 12.4
R0289-06 1030 15.4
R0289-06 1030 16.4
R0289-06 1030 20.4
R0289-06 1030 25.4
R0289-06 1030 30.4
R0289-06 1030 32.4
R0289-06 1030 40.4
R0289-06 1030 50.4
R0289-06 1030 60.4
R0289-06 1030 63.4
R0289-06 1030 80.4
R0289-06 1030 100.4
R0289-06 1030 125.4
R0289-06 1030 150.4
R0289-06 1030 160.4
R0289-06 1030 175.4
R0289-06 1030 200.4
R0289-06 1030 250.4
R0289-06 1030 300.4
R0289-06 1030 315.4
S
2.4 3.4 4.4 5.4 6.4 8.4 10.4 12.4 15.4 16.4 20.4 25.4 30.4 32.4 40.4 50.4
0002
0009 0010 0011 0012 0013 0014 0016
0018
0027 0028 0029 0030 0031 0032 0033 0034 0036
0037
0047 0048 0049 0050 0051 0052 0053 0054 0055 0057
0068 0069 0070 0071 0072 0073 0074 0075 0076 0077 0078 0080
0092 0093 0094 0095 0096 0097 0098 0099 0100 0101 0102 0103 0105
0106 0107 0108 0109 0110 0111 0112 0113 0114 0115 0116 0117 0118
0131 0132 0133 0134 0135 0136 0137 0138 0139 0140 0141 0142 0143 0145
0159 0160 0161 0162 0163 0164 0165 0166 0167 0168 0169 0170 0171 0172 0173 0175
0190 0191 0192 0193 0194 0195 0196 0197 0198 0199 0200 0201 0202 0203 0204 0205
0206 0207 0208 0209 0210 0211 0212 0213 0214 0215 0216 0217 0218 0219 0220 0221
0236 0237 0238 0239 0240 0241 0242 0243 0244 0245 0246 0247 0248 0249 0250 0251
0266 0267 0268 0269 0270 0271 0272 0273 0274 0275 0276 0277 0278 0279 0280 0281
0296 0297 0298 0299 0300 0301 0302 0303 0304 0305 0306 0307 0308 0309 0310 0311
0326 0327 0328 0329 0330 0331 0332 0333 0334 0335 0336 0337 0338 0339 0340 0341
0342 0343 0344 0345 0346 0347 0348 0349 0350 0351 0352 0353 0354 0355 0356 0357
0358 0359 0360 0361 0362 0363 0364 0365 0366 0367 0368 0369 0370 0371 0372 0373
0388 0389 0390 0391 0392 0393 0394 0395 0396 0397 0398 0399 0400 0401 0402 0403
0418 0419 0420 0421 0422 0423 0424 0425 0426 0427 0428 0429 0430 0431 0432 0433
0448 0449 0450 0451 0452 0453 0454 0455 0456 0457 0458 0459 0460 0461 0462 0463
0464 0465 0466 0467 0468 0469 0470 0471 0472 0473 0474 0475 0476 0477 0478 0479
S
B
L
R0289 Pre-finished flat steel plate - P2436
Example of purchasing order: R0289-06-0001
Material: 1.2436